
LOT 18 PINE WIND ESTATES S/D UNI

661-268, 709-847, 725-511, 764-2

SCHOENECK ANDREW M/NEWCOMB TRACY L
673 SW ALFALFA AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-15-00431-118

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11515.010 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

03/24/2021 RP 4.02 36,000 0 0 36,000

STANDARD
3

232,329
8,200
36,000

276,529
189,113
87,416

HX HB 51,411
36,005

276,529
0

281,525

1422/0565 8/25/2018 AG U V 21 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COUNTRY DREAMS LLC

ANDREW M SCHOENECK 

1352/2402 2/02/2018 WD Q V 01 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUZANNE C LISEO

COUNTRY DREAMS LLC

2026
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41232 M H 02/01/2021

2024HX Base Yr

673 SW ALFALFA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,100 115.5000 118.96 249,816 2021 2021 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2100

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 232,329

2,100 2,100 232,329

BAS=[ORIG=26,14] E70 S30 W70 N30 $
.

BAS

70

30

70

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2021 2021 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 40,000.00 36,000.00 36,000


